Resultatbudget 20231001 - 20240930

KA2 IF

Intakter
Medlemsavgifter
Bidrag
Verksamhetsintikter
Forsdljningsintikter
Ovriga intékter

Summa intakter

Kostnader
Verksamhetskostnader
Forséljningskostnader
Ovriga externa kostnader

Personalkostnader
Summa kostnader
Finansiella poster

Verksamhetens resultat

Resultat i forhallande till omsdttning

Utfall 190930| Utfall 200930 Utfall 210930 Utfall 220930| Utfall 230930
91 000 86 450 80 600 96400 119800 100 000
247487| 351332 300955 201701| 452721 325000
1523189 652822 869764 1219249 1624560 1500000
129 834 55 570 5 808 31492 92 040 75 000
20 500 500 0 0 1 000 0
2012010 1146674 1257127 1548842 2290121| 2000000
~1366292| 776 144|  —665020| —1321476| —1813 675| —1 600 000
~99598|  —33 448 —3499|  -17331| -42684| —25000
~86545| —100287| 82939 —129294| -104629| —150 000
~123015| —178667| —106243| —120420| 252020 —250 000
~1675450| —1088546| —857701| —1588 521| —2 213 008| —2 025 000
-55 —~546 0 ~254 10 336 25 000
336 505 57582 399426  —39933 87 449 0

17 %
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32%

-3%

4%

835000-1130



